
 

    

 
 

1. Cregagh Primary School and Deaf Unit Open Night – Wednesday 14th January 2026 
We had a fantastic turnout on Wednesday for our Open Night. There was a fantastic buzz around the whole 
school building with lots of new and familiar faces coming to see what Cregagh Primary School can offer! 
There are lots of photos and videos on our social media platforms so, take a look! Here is a selection of our 
photos from the night! 😊 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

2. Special Additional Pre-schooler Event on Saturday 17th January for Preschoolers Starting P1 In 
September 2026 
On Saturday 17th January 2026, 10:00am -12 noon, Cregagh PS will be having a special January Blues 
Busting Playbus Fun and P1 Discovery Morning for pre-school aged children and their parents.  

 This is a FREE event 
 Spaces on the Playbus must open be booked in advance using 

Eventbrite’s booking portal - which is now open 
 We are also inviting our existing P1 and P2 children to come 

along: their spaces must also be booked in advance 
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Book using the link below or scan the QR 
code 
 
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/january
-blues-buster-tickets-
1978249417260?aff=oddtdtcreator 

 

 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/january-blues-buster-tickets-1978249417260?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/january-blues-buster-tickets-1978249417260?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/january-blues-buster-tickets-1978249417260?aff=oddtdtcreator


 

 
 

 

Saturday 17th January, 
10am - 12 noon 

‘Beat the January Blues’  
Playbus experience and P1 Discovery morning for 
pre-schoolers starting P1 in September 2026. 
10am - 12 noon.  Must be pre-booked in advance. 

Tuesday 10th – Friday 
13th February 

Half-term break (4 school days) 

Tuesday 10th February School Development Day 3 (no pupils) 

Tuesday 17th March 
2026 

St.Patrick’s Day – all children go home at 1pm on 
this day. 

Friday 27th March 
 

Spring Term Ends  
(12 noon finish all pupils) 

Monday 30th March – 
Friday 10th April 

Easter Holiday (10 school days) 

Monday 13th April New term (summer) commences 

Monday 4th May Early May Bank Holiday 

Friday 22nd May  School Development Day 4 (no pupils) 

Monday 25th May Spring Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 3rd – Friday 
5th June  

P7 Residential to Castlewellan Castle 

Monday 15th June School Development Day 5 (no pupils) 

Tuesday 30th June  Term ends (summer)  
(12 noon finish all pupils) 

 

 


